
• University of Utah 

Raquel Cetz  

She/ her/ella  

The Dream Center, Program Coordinator 

Raquel.cetz@utah.edu  

 

• Salt Lake Community College- Same 

 

 

• Utah State University   

Grecia Jimenez 

She/Her/Hers 

Multicultural Admissions Specialist 

Grecia.jimenez@usu.edu 

435-797-8676 

 

• Weber State University -Same  

 

• Ensign College 

            Ensign College 

Admissions 

Direct Email – Admissions@ensign.edu   

Direct & Department Phone number – 801-524-8145 

 

• Westminster College 

Kari Lindsey  

Director, student diversity & Inclusion Center  

k.lindsey@westminstercollege.edu 

 
8018322814 

 

mailto:Raquel.cetz@utah.edu


Student diversity & Inclusion Center  

Department email: diversity@westminstercollege.edu 

Department phone number: 801-832-2806 

 

• Utah Valley University 

      Kyrsi Zamora  

Preferred pronouns: Ella, She, Her, Herself,  

Academic Counselor 

Direct Email: Kzamora@uvu.edu 

Direct number: 801-863-6726 

First-Year Advising Center  

Department Phone number:  801-863-8425  

 

• Brigham Young University  

International Students and Scholars Services- Dreamers 

Dreamers@byu.edu 

(801) 422-2695 

https://dreamers.byu.edu/ 

 

• Dixie State University (Utah Polytechnic State University - UPSU) 

Brenda Medrano  

She/her/hers 

Coordinator for Latinx and DACA students, Multicultural Inclusion Center  

 brenda.medrano@dixie.edu 

 435-879-4769 

• Southern Utah University 

            Landry Igiraneza  

He/Him 

mailto:Dreamers@byu.edu
mailto:brenda.medrano@dixie.edu
tel:+1-:435-879-4769


Coordinator - Center for Diversity and Inclusion 

Direct Email: landryigiraneza@suu.edu 

Direct & Department Phone number: 435-586-5413 

 

 

• Southern Utah University 

Christopher Olsen 

He, Him, His 

Admissions Financial Aid Coordinator 

Email: christopherolsen2@suu.edu 

            Direct Phone number: 435-586-7822 

 

• Snow College 

Fernando Montano 

He, him, his 

Director of Diversity and Inclusion & CDO 

fernando.montano@snow.edu 

435-283-7328 

Cell 435-262-6116 

 

 

• Bridgerland Technical College (main campus) 

Rene Milne 

Student Services AVP  

Rmilne@btech.edu 

4357503186  

 

• Southwestern Technical College 

Cyndie Tracy 

Academic Advisor 

Ctracy@stech.edu 

4358653944 

 

 

mailto:landryigiraneza@suu.edu
mailto:christopherolsen2@suu.edu
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Admiss ions  

info@stech.edu 

(435) 586-2899  

https://stech.edu 
 

• Dixie Technical College (main campus) 

Kim Farrer 

Admissions Manager  

Department email: admissions@dixietech.edu 

4356748481 

 

• Mountainland Technical College 

Student Services  

studentservices@mtec.edu 

801-753-6282 

https://mtec.edu 

 

• Uintah Basin Technical College  

Admissions (Roosevelt Campus) 
info@ubtech.edu 

435-722-9900 

Admissions (Vernal Campus) 
info@ubtech.edu 

435-725-7100 

 

https://www.ubtech.edu 

 

•  Davis Technical College (all locations) 

Student Services 

info@davistech.edu  

801-593-2500 

https://www.davistech.edu 

mailto:info@stech.edu
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• Tooele Technical College 

Admissions 

info@tooeletech.edu 

435- 248-1800 

https://tooeletech.edu 

 

 

• Ogden-Weber Technical College 

            Estefani Perez Lopez 

She/her/ella 

Diversity & Inclusion Coordinator 

Direct Email: estefani.perez@otech.edu 

Direct (cell) – 385-288-7779 

Department Phone number:  – 801-627-8321 
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